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Varsity Golf (Boys)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Aug. 13 * @ Keystone Jr/Sr HS (Golf) Keystone Jr/Sr HS  4:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 21 * @ Allegheny-Clarion

Valley (Golf)
Allegheny-Clarion Valley  4:00PM

Monday Aug. 26 * @ Karns City High School
(Golf)

Karns City High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 03 * Golf Moniteau Jr/Sr HS  4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 03 * KSAC Golf Match Aubrey's Dubbs Dred Golf

Course
 4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 04 * @ North Clarion County
High School (Golf)

North Clarion County High
School

 4:00PM

Saturday Sep. 07 * @ Clarion-Limestone Area
Jr./Sr. HS (Golf)

Clarion-Limestone Area
Jr./Sr. HS

 4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 11 * @ Forest Area (Golf) Forest Area  4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 12 * @ Clarion Area Jr/Sr High

School (Golf)
Clarion Area Jr/Sr High
School

 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 17 * @ Cranberry Area Jr/Sr
High School (Golf)

Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High
School

 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 24 @ OPEN (KSAC
CHAMPIONSHIP at Clarion
Oaks)

OPEN  1:00PM

Monday Sep. 30 * @ OPEN (Boys Golf at
Clarion Oaks)

Clarion Oaks  TBA

Saturday Oct. 05 * @ OPEN (Boys
Championship Round)

Clarion Oaks  TBA

Schedule Star Date Printed: 09/04/2024 1


	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
	Varsity Golf (Boys)

